
Surat - Mahuva Weekly SF Special/09071X - COVR - WR 
ST/Surat to MHV/Mahuva 

10h 50m - 631 km - 12 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ST Surat 05:35 0 1 0 90 59 WR
2 BRC Vadodara Junction 07:01 07:05 4m 0 1 130 67 36 WR
3 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 08:35 08:55 20m 0 1 230 48 52 WR
4 VG Viramgam Junction 10:16 10:18 2m 0 1 295 44 21 WR
5 JVN Joravarnagar 11:31 11:32 1m 0 1 363 36 WR
6 WC Wadhwan City 11:38 11:39 1m 0 1 367 58 70 WR
7 LM Limbdi 12:00 12:01 1m 0 1 387 88 50 WR
8 BTD Botad Junction 12:34 12:39 5m 0 1 436 70 120 WR
9 DLJ Dhola Junction 13:16 13:18 2m 0 1 478 74 37 WR
10 DAS Dhasa Junction 13:39 13:40 1m 0 1 504 75 101 WR
11 LMO Liliya Mota 14:07 14:08 1m 0 1 538 79 93 WR
12 SVKD Savarkundla 14:26 14:27 1m 0 1 562 49 135 WR
13 RLA Rajula Junction 15:14 15:15 1m 0 1 601 26 WR
14 MHV Mahuva 16:25 0 1 631 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (18:56)

May 11 2024 (18:56)

1

1


